
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
290 
285 
292 
293 
289 

294 

Name 
Tilda Hylén 
Ida Ossiansson 
Iza Härdelin 
Ida Pettersson 
Felicia Henttonen 

Linn Palmberg 

Club 
Falu Cykelklubb 
Kvänums Idrottsförening 
KIA Cycling Team CK 
Idrottsklubben Hakarpspojkarna 
Kvänums Idrottsförening 

Orienteringsklubben Hammaren 

Category 
Damer Junior 
Damer Junior 
Damer Junior 
Damer Junior 
Damer Junior 

Damer Junior 

Total Tm 
55:52.204 
59:33.237 
59:59.544 

1:00:12.663 
1:04:00.769 

22:06.543 

Diff 

3:41.033 
4:07.340 
4:20.459 
8:08.565 
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Vista Mountain 2020 Långa banan 
Långa banan 

Grupp 10 

Race - Damer Junior (5 Laps) started at 15:09:58 

Långa 3,700 km 

2020-10-03 15:10 


